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 07/01/2024 BEG BALANCE                           BAL           0           9,826.59            0.00        9,826.59
 07/31/2024 Bank Int. JULY 24                     REC        4681             632.21            0.00       10,458.80
 08/30/2024 Intrest earned Aug. 2024              REC        4697             646.24            0.00       11,105.04
 09/30/2024 Intrest Paid -Septemnber              REC        4758             501.63            0.00       11,606.67
 10/31/2024 INTEREST - OCTOBER                    REC        4787             530.91            0.00       12,137.58
 11/01/2024 ZWMS Development Eday                 TRF           0               0.00        1,000.00       11,137.58
 11/29/2024 INTEREST EARNED                       REC        4825             524.57            0.00       11,662.15
 12/20/2024 DECEMBER INTEREST                     REC        4854             495.84            0.00       12,157.99
 01/16/2025 MAINTENCE LUNCH CONTRIBUTION          VCH        4874               0.00           64.00       12,093.99
 01/31/2025 INTEREST EARNED                       REC        4882             552.79            0.00       12,646.78
 02/28/2025 INTEREST                              REC        4939             464.07            0.00       13,110.85
 03/25/2025 ZWMS CC 5TH GRADE FIELD TRIP          VCH        5004               0.00          500.00       12,610.85
 03/31/2025 Interest Earned                       REC        4981             491.13            0.00       13,101.98
 04/30/2025 INTREST EARNED                        REC        5019             512.67            0.00       13,614.65
 05/05/2025 5th grade ft reimbursement            TRF           0             424.00            0.00       14,038.65
 05/06/2025 Golf Inviational, Lock, 5th FT        REC        5029               7.00            0.00       14,045.65
 05/30/2025 May Interest                          REC        5069             527.01            0.00       14,572.66
 06/27/2025 June Interst Earned                   REC        5077             473.55            0.00       15,046.21
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 07/01/2024 BEG BALANCE                           BAL           0           3,362.45            0.00        3,362.45
 07/30/2024 all staff lunch/JJ & Hotbox           VCH        4664               0.00          665.50        2,696.95
 07/30/2024 all staff lunch/JJ & Hotbox           VCH        4664               0.00           67.44        2,629.51
 08/07/2024 STAFF DINNER                          VCH        4670               0.00          196.75        2,432.76
 08/09/2024 Drink tickets for fowling hous        VCH        4679               0.00           36.00        2,396.76
 08/09/2024 retreat/postage/frame                 VCH        4680               0.00           65.00        2,331.76
 08/09/2024 retreat/postage/frame                 VCH        4680               0.00           18.45        2,313.31
 08/09/2024 retreat/postage/frame                 VCH        4680               0.00           12.29        2,301.02
 08/09/2024 DEPARTMENT HEADS LUNCH                VCH        4683               0.00          185.30        2,115.72
 09/13/2024 11 Custom Nameplates                  VCH        4732               0.00          550.00        1,565.72
 09/13/2024 eday Staff Lunch 9-19-24 CC           VCH        4738               0.00        1,183.90          381.82
 09/27/2024 DC supply reimbursement               VCH        4753               0.00          123.02          258.80
 11/01/2024 ZWMS Development Eday                 TRF           0           1,000.00            0.00        1,258.80
 11/11/2024 Eday Staff Lunch                      VCH        4794               0.00          638.43          620.37
 12/12/2024 COSTCO REIMBUSEMENT                   VCH        4833               0.00          168.34          452.03
 12/12/2024 LUNCH THANK YOU                       VCH        4836               0.00           14.98          437.05
 12/18/2024 CinnamonRoll order for staff          VCH        4856               0.00          110.00          327.05
 12/20/2024 COMISSION                             REC        4851           5,000.00            0.00        5,327.05
 01/28/2025 SCIENCE FAIR JUDGES LUNCH             VCH        4900               0.00           72.50        5,254.55
 02/04/2025 NAEA MEMBERSHIP                       VCH        4904               0.00           85.00        5,169.55
 02/04/2025 RYAN JOHNSON - CONFERENCE             VCH        4915               0.00          225.00        4,944.55
 02/11/2025 SCIENCE FAIR BREAKFAST REIMBUR        VCH        4921               0.00           53.56        4,890.99
 02/18/2025 Lecture Reimbursement                 VCH        4930               0.00           71.52        4,819.47
 02/18/2025 SCIENCE LAB REIMBURSEMENT             VCH        4937               0.00           56.13        4,763.34
 03/11/2025 24-25 dept. of student program        VCH        4979               0.00          396.00        4,367.34
 03/11/2025 THINKING CAP QUIZ BOWL                VCH        4981               0.00          655.00        3,712.34
 03/13/2025 REIMBURSEMENT - FRAMES                VCH        4982               0.00           46.78        3,665.56
 03/27/2025 THINKING CAP QUIZ BOWL                REC        4980             655.00            0.00        4,320.56
 04/23/2025 EDAY STAFF LUNCH                      VCH        5057               0.00          818.23        3,502.33
 05/12/2025 DONUT Reimbursement                   VCH        5092               0.00           79.62        3,422.71
 05/16/2025 Awards/Frames Reimbursement           VCH        5101               0.00           20.16        3,402.55
 05/16/2025 Principal Advisory Lunch              VCH        5106               0.00           16.65        3,385.90
 05/23/2025 Frame Reimbursement                   VCH        5108               0.00           11.25        3,374.65
 05/23/2025 Retirement Vases                      VCH        5109               0.00          260.97        3,113.68
 05/23/2025 Hale Flowers                          VCH        5113               0.00           80.90        3,032.78
 06/02/2025 Flowers for Retirement                VCH        5133               0.00           35.98        2,996.80
 06/06/2025 November Conference                   VCH        5136               0.00        2,720.40          276.40
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 07/01/2024 BEG BALANCE                           BAL           0          22,592.29            0.00       22,592.29
 07/30/2024 cheer uniforms                        VCH        4663               0.00        5,835.57       16,756.72
 07/31/2024 Athletic Locks online                 REC        4680              28.00            0.00       16,784.72
 07/31/2024 BSN Golf Credit                       REC        4682             168.50            0.00       16,953.22
 08/07/2024 Cross Country Inviational             VCH        4665               0.00          125.00       16,828.22
 08/07/2024 SPARE ANTENNA LYNX RADIO              VCH        4666               0.00          120.00       16,708.22
 08/07/2024  ROUND ROBIN VOLLEYBALL               VCH        4667               0.00           32.00       16,676.22
 08/07/2024 GOLF/TENNIS SHIRTS SCOREBOOK          VCH        4669               0.00        1,906.59       14,769.63
 08/07/2024 BOYS SPRING GOLF                      VCH        4671               0.00          468.00       14,301.63
 08/07/2024 STRIPE READER M2                      VCH        4672               0.00          252.52       14,049.11
 08/07/2024 IIAAA/ NIAAA DUAL MEMBERSHIP F        VCH        4673               0.00          125.00       13,924.11
 08/07/2024 ATHETIC SERVICES/ CAMPUS COMMA        VCH        4674               0.00        2,817.15       11,106.96
 08/07/2024 Cross Country Inviational             VCH        4665               0.00         -125.00       11,231.96
 08/07/2024 CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL            VCH        4676               0.00          125.00       11,106.96
 08/07/2024 CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL            VCH        4676               0.00         -125.00       11,231.96
 08/07/2024 CROSS COUNTRY INVIATIONAL             VCH        4677               0.00          125.00       11,106.96
 08/07/2024 Cross Country Invitational            VCH        4678               0.00          125.00       10,981.96
 08/07/2024 CROSS COUNTRY INVIATIONAL             VCH        4677               0.00         -125.00       11,106.96
 08/08/2024 Athletic Lock                         REC        4683              49.00            0.00       11,155.96
 08/15/2024 xcountry ribbons/shipping             VCH        4685               0.00           82.23       11,073.73
 08/15/2024 buns/pretzels/nacho/popcorn           VCH        4686               0.00          746.30       10,327.43
 08/15/2024 Drinks for concessions                VCH        4687               0.00        1,395.73        8,931.70
 08/15/2024 lock, warm up shirts, magnets         REC        4684             501.00            0.00        9,432.70
 08/19/2024 Magnets for Athletics                 VCH        4689               0.00           89.80        9,342.90
 08/19/2024 Football Game Jersey                  VCH        4690               0.00           59.33        9,283.57
 08/19/2024 Concessions/Volleyball warmupt        REC        4685             426.01            0.00        9,709.58
 08/20/2024 Athletic Concession Sales 8/16        REC        4686             218.05            0.00        9,927.63
 08/22/2024 ZWMS FAMILY ATHLETIC PASSES           REC        4687             200.00            0.00       10,127.63
 08/22/2024 Golf, magnets ect.                    REC        4688             638.00            0.00       10,765.63
 08/23/2024 tick/con 8/22 -magnet&gear            REC        4689             696.06            0.00       11,461.69
 08/23/2024 volleyball tshirts                    VCH        4696               0.00          652.31       10,809.38
 08/23/2024 lunch/nacho try reimbursement         VCH        4697               0.00           81.46       10,727.92
 08/23/2024 lunch/nacho try reimbursement         VCH        4697               0.00           19.61       10,708.31
 08/26/2024 square transfer                       REC        4690             105.17            0.00       10,813.48
 08/26/2024 HOKUM KAREM ENTRY FEE                 VCH        4698               0.00          100.00       10,713.48
 08/26/2024 Athletic Locks                        VCH        4699               0.00          679.00       10,034.48
 08/26/2024 Football game 8/23-magnetsales        REC        4691           1,144.86            0.00       11,179.34
 08/27/2024 Eventlink -ZWest                      VCH        4700               0.00        2,000.00        9,179.34
 08/27/2024 Concession Sales                      REC        4692             741.22            0.00        9,920.56
 08/27/2024 21st ANNUAL CREEKSIDE KICKOFF         VCH        4702               0.00          125.00        9,795.56
 08/27/2024 TENNIS SHIRTS - BOYS                  VCH        4704               0.00          292.32        9,503.24
 08/27/2024 CONCESSION RESTOCK REIMBURSEME        VCH        4705               0.00          742.68        8,760.56
 08/27/2024 Eventlink Family Pass                 REC        4693             200.00            0.00        8,960.56
 08/27/2024 Girls Volleyball 8/22/2024            REC        4694             420.00            0.00        9,380.56
 08/29/2024 hotdogs/buns concessions              VCH        4714               0.00          551.40        8,829.16
 08/29/2024 VB 8/28 Lock and magnet sales         REC        4695             766.00            0.00        9,595.16
 08/30/2024 ZWMS Athletic family pass             REC        4696             200.00            0.00        9,795.16
 08/30/2024 Athletic Concessions                  REC        4699              28.34            0.00        9,823.50
 08/30/2024 Athletic Season pass                  REC        4700             200.00            0.00       10,023.50
 08/30/2024 Athletic Locks                        REC        4701             245.00            0.00       10,268.50
 09/05/2024 Green Fee Golf Match                  VCH        4718               0.00           50.00       10,218.50
 09/06/2024 9/5/2024 Concession Sales             REC        4702             186.00            0.00       10,404.50
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 09/06/2024 9/5/2024 Ticket Sales                 REC        4703             280.00            0.00       10,684.50
 09/06/2024 9/5/2024 Football Ticket Sales        REC        4704             955.00            0.00       11,639.50
 09/06/2024 9/5/2024 Football Concession          REC        4705             557.22            0.00       12,196.72
 09/06/2024 Magnets jersey Replacement BSN        REC        4706             186.00            0.00       12,382.72
 09/10/2024 Spotify Reimburse Ryan                VCH        4720               0.00           19.99       12,362.73
 09/10/2024 Team Image #17161                     VCH        4721               0.00        1,050.00       11,312.73
 09/10/2024 Zionsville Golf Invitational          VCH        4724               0.00          125.00       11,187.73
 09/11/2024 FB concession sales                   REC        4708           1,064.00            0.00       12,251.73
 09/12/2024 hotdogs, buns, pretzles, nacho        VCH        4725               0.00          548.45       11,703.28
 09/12/2024 sams club credit card charge          VCH        4726               0.00          524.00       11,179.28
 09/12/2024 SamsClub Bill - Sept.                 VCH        4727               0.00          617.48       10,561.80
 09/12/2024 athletic concessions aug.             VCH        4728               0.00          180.00       10,381.80
 09/12/2024 Tickets Athletics                     VCH        4730               0.00           19.69       10,362.11
 09/13/2024 Black Polo/C2 Polos                   VCH        4733               0.00        1,601.25        8,760.86
 09/13/2024 Amazon Order - Athletics Ribbo        VCH        4734               0.00            9.99        8,750.87
 09/13/2024 SS Tee White#309201149                VCH        4735               0.00          123.11        8,627.76
 09/13/2024 Conession Refills -43272863056        VCH        4736               0.00          726.48        7,901.28
 09/13/2024 Athletic Supplies                     VCH        4737               0.00           15.94        7,885.34
 09/13/2024 Volleyball Gate Sales                 REC        4709             345.00            0.00        8,230.34
 09/13/2024 Volleyball Conc. Sales9/12            REC        4710             209.00            0.00        8,439.34
 09/16/2024 Volleyball Gate Sales 9/12            REC        4712             535.00            0.00        8,974.34
 09/16/2024 Volleyball Concession 9/12            REC        4713             332.00            0.00        9,306.34
 09/18/2024 AmazonOrder-BasketballBagsAmaz        VCH        4739               0.00           56.04        9,250.30
 09/18/2024 RoundRobin coffee supplies            VCH        4741               0.00           12.53        9,237.77
 09/18/2024 Eventlink                             VCH        4744               0.00        3,500.00        5,737.77
 09/18/2024 Rascermesh polos/InternalDecor        VCH        4745               0.00          214.20        5,523.57
 09/24/2024 Jennings/Noblesville East VB          REC        4716             258.00            0.00        5,781.57
 09/24/2024 9/19 Volleyball Gate Sales            REC        4717             120.00            0.00        5,901.57
 09/24/2024 Concession Sales 9/19 VB              REC        4718             155.00            0.00        6,056.57
 09/24/2024 9/19/2024 Football Gate Sales         REC        4719             280.00            0.00        6,336.57
 09/24/2024 9/19 Football Concession Sales        REC        4720             105.00            0.00        6,441.57
 09/24/2024 9/5 Volleyball concession sale        REC        4724           1,179.66            0.00        7,621.23
 09/24/2024 Athletic Season Pass                  REC        4725             200.00            0.00        7,821.23
 09/24/2024 9/5 Volleyball Ticket Sales           REC        4726             275.00            0.00        8,096.23
 09/24/2024 TicketSales vs. Avon 9/5/24           REC        4727              80.00            0.00        8,176.23
 09/24/2024 7th grade vs. Avon 9/5/2024           REC        4728           1,120.00            0.00        9,296.23
 09/24/2024 Athletic Season Pass                  REC        4729             640.00            0.00        9,936.23
 09/24/2024 ZWMS Athletic Season Pass             REC        4730              40.00            0.00        9,976.23
 09/24/2024 9/2/2024 Family Athletic Pass         REC        4731             200.00            0.00       10,176.23
 09/24/2024 Volleyball Ticket Sales               REC        4732             375.00            0.00       10,551.23
 09/24/2024 Family Athletic Pass  9/4/2024        REC        4733             200.00            0.00       10,751.23
 09/24/2024 Volleyball Concession Sales           REC        4734             289.53            0.00       11,040.76
 09/24/2024 Girls Volleyball Ticket sales         REC        4735             310.00            0.00       11,350.76
 09/24/2024 Volleyball 9/14/2024                  REC        4736             430.00            0.00       11,780.76
 09/24/2024 Football vs Tecumseh 9/19/2024        REC        4737             280.00            0.00       12,060.76
 09/24/2024 Volleyball vs Lebanon 9/19            REC        4738              95.00            0.00       12,155.76
 09/24/2024 Athletic Season Pass                  REC        4739              40.00            0.00       12,195.76
 09/24/2024 Volleyball 9/14/2024                  REC        4740             229.75            0.00       12,425.51
 09/24/2024 Volleyball 9/19/2024                  REC        4741             226.80            0.00       12,652.31
 09/25/2024 ZWest Athletic Cooler AmznPurc        VCH        4746               0.00           79.98       12,572.33
 09/25/2024 NSC Boys Tennis -AVON                 VCH        4747               0.00          150.00       12,422.33
 09/25/2024 Basketball Unifoms- 926971532         VCH        4748               0.00        3,197.25        9,225.08
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 09/25/2024 Volleyball Gate Sales 9/24            REC        4742             370.00            0.00        9,595.08
 09/25/2024 Volleyball Concession Sales           REC        4743             248.00            0.00        9,843.08
 09/25/2024 wrote check from wrong account        TRF           0             150.00            0.00        9,993.08
 09/27/2024 Amazon Purchase hangers/rack          VCH        4752               0.00          151.42        9,841.66
 09/27/2024 Jersey/basketball uniform             VCH        4755               0.00          724.50        9,117.16
 09/27/2024 Sports Tech. INV#H00105236            VCH        4756               0.00        4,000.00        5,117.16
 09/27/2024 VS Noblesville Volleyball 9/24        REC        4750             244.23            0.00        5,361.39
 09/27/2024 Gate ticket Sales FB                  REC        4752             870.00            0.00        6,231.39
 09/27/2024 concession sales                      REC        4753             511.00            0.00        6,742.39
 09/27/2024 concession sales                      REC        4754             222.00            0.00        6,964.39
 09/27/2024 Gate Ticket Sales                     REC        4755             340.00            0.00        7,304.39
 09/30/2024 Football Concession Sales             REC        4756             549.30            0.00        7,853.69
 09/30/2024 Volleyball Ticket Sales               REC        4757             335.00            0.00        8,188.69
 10/01/2024 VOLLEYBALL NSC 9/26/2024              TRF           0               0.00          437.00        7,751.69
 10/03/2024 ECA ZWEST AMAZON ORDER                VCH        4757               0.00          299.00        7,452.69
 10/03/2024 ECA ZWEST ATHLETIC CC REIMBURS        VCH        4758               0.00          677.85        6,774.84
 10/03/2024 GIFT CARD REIMBURSEMENT               VCH        4760               0.00           50.00        6,724.84
 10/03/2024 ATHLETIC LOCKS                        VCH        4761               0.00        1,358.00        5,366.84
 10/03/2024 NSC TOURNAMENT-GIRLS VOLLEYBAL        REC        4759             285.00            0.00        5,651.84
 10/03/2024 ZWMS FAMILY ATHLETIC SP               REC        4760             200.00            0.00        5,851.84
 10/03/2024 VS BROWNSBURG TICKET SALES            REC        4761           1,120.00            0.00        6,971.84
 10/03/2024 VS BROWNSBURG FB TICKET SALES         REC        4762             200.00            0.00        7,171.84
 10/04/2024 Covenant Christian FB 10/4/24         VCH        4766               0.00          225.00        6,946.84
 10/07/2024 Football 10/8/2024                    VCH        4767               0.00          157.50        6,789.34
 10/07/2024 BASKETBALL UNIFORMS 927017631         VCH        4768               0.00          661.50        6,127.84
 10/07/2024 CONCESSIONS PROFIT                    VCH        4769               0.00        1,244.33        4,883.51
 10/08/2024 CONCESSION SALES 10/4/2024            REC        4772           1,122.00            0.00        6,005.51
 10/08/2024 COVENANT CHRISTIAN FOOTBALL           REC        4773             794.48            0.00        6,799.99
 10/09/2024 Amazon Purchase hangers/rack          VCH        4752               0.00         -151.42        6,951.41
 10/10/2024 ZWEST ECA- CLOTHES RACKS HANGE        VCH        4770               0.00          149.61        6,801.80
 10/10/2024 Gift Card Reimbursement               VCH        4772               0.00           35.00        6,766.80
 10/10/2024 10/8/2024 Football VS ZM              REC        4775             609.00            0.00        7,375.80
 10/10/2024 10/8/2024 Football ZWMS vs ZM         REC        4776             645.00            0.00        8,020.80
 10/10/2024 Concessions Sales 10/8/2024           REC        4779             346.42            0.00        8,367.22
 10/21/2024 Sams Club Order                       VCH        4776               0.00           91.68        8,275.54
 10/21/2024 Sams Club Order                       VCH        4776               0.00          169.37        8,106.17
 10/21/2024 Chick-Fil-A 170 Sept.                 VCH        4777               0.00          765.00        7,341.17
 10/21/2024 ZWEST Girls Golf Season@ZGC           VCH        4778               0.00          500.00        6,841.17
 10/22/2024 7TH GRADE FOOTBALL TICKET SALE        REC        4781             575.00            0.00        7,416.17
 10/29/2024 ZWMS Amazon Purchase -ATHLETIC        VCH        4781               0.00          262.25        7,153.92
 10/31/2024 Fundraiser                            REC        4786           8,000.00            0.00       15,153.92
 11/01/2024 IHSSA                                 VCH        4786               0.00          220.00       14,933.92
 11/01/2024 Spotify Reimbursement                 VCH        4787               0.00           19.99       14,913.93
 11/01/2024 Team Image - Score book#30897         VCH        4788               0.00           64.00       14,849.93
 11/01/2024 Medical Supplies-A.Crum               VCH        4789               0.00           14.04       14,835.89
 11/01/2024 Medical Supplies-A.Crum               VCH        4789               0.00          459.15       14,376.74
 11/11/2024 11/8/2024 coke order                  VCH        4795               0.00          712.00       13,664.74
 11/11/2024 6 TR. BASKETBALL #13527               VCH        4796               0.00          108.00       13,556.74
 11/11/2024 CHICKFILA ORDER 11/16/2024            VCH        4797               0.00          315.00       13,241.74
 11/13/2024 CONCESSION SALES                      REC        4791              79.00            0.00       13,320.74
 11/13/2024 GATE SALES                            REC        4792             390.00            0.00       13,710.74
 11/13/2024 LOCK,MAGNET&WARMUP JERSERY            REC        4794             275.00            0.00       13,985.74
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 11/13/2024 LOCK,MAGNET&WARM UP JERSEY            REC        4795             207.00            0.00       14,192.74
 11/13/2024 BASKETBALL SHOOTOUT 11/16             REC        4797             125.00            0.00       14,317.74
 11/14/2024 boys basketball gate sales            REC        4798              80.02            0.00       14,397.76
 11/14/2024 Order-BBall Shootout 11-16-24         VCH        4803               0.00          529.54       13,868.22
 11/18/2024 magnets,bballwarmup,triwest           REC        4800             269.00            0.00       14,137.22
 11/18/2024 Concession Sales                      REC        4801             446.00            0.00       14,583.22
 11/18/2024 Ticket Sales                          REC        4802           1,179.00            0.00       15,762.22
 11/18/2024 BBBALL vs. Fishers ticket sale        REC        4803             415.00            0.00       16,177.22
 11/20/2024 sams club credit card charge          VCH        4726               0.00         -524.00       16,701.22
 11/20/2024 BOYS BBALL SHOOTOUT CONCESSION        REC        4804             550.22            0.00       17,251.44
 11/20/2024 CONCESSION SALES                      REC        4805             423.00            0.00       17,674.44
 11/20/2024 TICKET SALES                          REC        4806             605.00            0.00       18,279.44
 11/20/2024 BBBALL WARM UP JERSEY                 REC        4807              40.00            0.00       18,319.44
 11/21/2024 SamsClub #102090866850                VCH        4805               0.00          517.83       17,801.61
 11/21/2024 Basketball Shirts #TIDOP1593          VCH        4806               0.00          497.25       17,304.36
 11/21/2024 Meijer/Lowes Reimbursement            VCH        4811               0.00           45.90       17,258.46
 11/21/2024 Conession Snacks 11/11/2024           VCH        4812               0.00          430.75       16,827.71
 11/22/2024 BBBall vs Carmel Concess.Sale         REC        4809             317.14            0.00       17,144.85
 11/22/2024 BBBall Shootout Ticket Sales          REC        4810           1,022.00            0.00       18,166.85
 11/25/2024 TOURNAMENT FEE                        REC        4813             125.00            0.00       18,291.85
 11/25/2024 Eventlink Account ZWEST               VCH        4818               0.00        3,500.00       14,791.85
 11/26/2024 ZWMS vs Carmel BBBALL                 REC        4815             715.00            0.00       15,506.85
 11/26/2024 BOYS BASKETBALL                       REC        4816             470.00            0.00       15,976.85
 11/26/2024 CONCESSION SALES                      REC        4819             313.06            0.00       16,289.91
 11/29/2024 BBBALL VS. WESTFIELD TICKET $         REC        4822             870.00            0.00       17,159.91
 11/29/2024 LOCK SALES X7                         REC        4823              49.00            0.00       17,208.91
 11/29/2024 BBBALL VS. WESTFIELD CONCESSIO        REC        4824             214.11            0.00       17,423.02
 12/04/2024 Wilson Basketballs Engraved(8)        VCH        4819               0.00          776.00       16,647.02
 12/04/2024 (2)B-Core 1/4 Zip Shirts              VCH        4820               0.00           46.00       16,601.02
 12/04/2024 Wrestling #31806                      VCH        4821               0.00          853.27       15,747.75
 12/11/2024 Wrestling Gear                        REC        4832             332.00            0.00       16,079.75
 12/11/2024 12/10/2024                            REC        4833             515.00            0.00       16,594.75
 12/11/2024 Concession Sales                      REC        4834             331.00            0.00       16,925.75
 12/11/2024 Magnets, warmup jersey, locks         REC        4835             614.00            0.00       17,539.75
 12/12/2024 INV#44562359045 COKE DELIVERY         VCH        4832               0.00          379.78       17,159.97
 12/12/2024 AED BATTERY CC PURCHASE               VCH        4834               0.00          189.00       16,970.97
 12/12/2024 12/19/2024 CHICK FIL A ORDER          VCH        4835               0.00          270.00       16,700.97
 12/13/2024 Wrestling Gear                        REC        4838             684.00            0.00       17,384.97
 12/13/2024 warm up jersey,lock, magnets          REC        4839             310.00            0.00       17,694.97
 12/16/2024 BoysBBall Concession Sales            REC        4840             351.71            0.00       18,046.68
 12/18/2024 BBBALL TicketSales 12/10/24           REC        4841             620.00            0.00       18,666.68
 12/18/2024 Girls Fall 24'                        VCH        4857               0.00          320.00       18,346.68
 12/18/2024 concession order 80-187458            VCH        4858               0.00          402.35       17,944.33
 12/19/2024 44801793038 - Concession              VCH        4860               0.00          387.36       17,556.97
 12/19/2024 WARM UP JERSEY, LOCKS, MAGNETS        REC        4845           1,109.00            0.00       18,665.97
 12/20/2024 12/19/2024 Battle of the Nest         REC        4847           1,571.00            0.00       20,236.97
 12/20/2024 12/19/2024 BATTLE OF THE NEST         REC        4848           1,305.00            0.00       21,541.97
 12/20/2024 WRESTLING GEAR                        REC        4850             106.00            0.00       21,647.97
 12/20/2024 CONCESSION SALES BBBALL 12/19         REC        4853             863.56            0.00       22,511.53
 12/31/2024 Locker Lock Sales                     REC        4856              28.00            0.00       22,539.53
 12/31/2024 Ticket Sales 12/19/2024               REC        4857           1,180.00            0.00       23,719.53
 01/09/2025 Amazon Magnet Purchase                VCH        4861               0.00           75.96       23,643.57
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 01/09/2025 1/14/25 BBALL Creekside               VCH        4862               0.00          112.50       23,531.07
 01/09/2025 1/16/2025 GBBALL Riverside            VCH        4863               0.00          112.50       23,418.57
 01/09/2025 1/18/2025 BBALL Tournament            VCH        4864               0.00          360.00       23,058.57
 01/09/2025 COKE #44976178022                     VCH        4866               0.00          584.60       22,473.97
 01/09/2025 3-MONTHS SPOTIFY/LOWES                VCH        4867               0.00          159.95       22,314.02
 01/16/2025 CONCESSION SALES                      REC        4859             258.00            0.00       22,572.02
 01/16/2025 TICKET SALES                          REC        4860             340.00            0.00       22,912.02
 01/16/2025 ATHLETICS SAMS CLUB ORDER             VCH        4872               0.00          920.94       21,991.08
 01/16/2025 ATHLETICS SAMS CLUB ORDER             VCH        4873               0.00          201.18       21,789.90
 01/16/2025 WRESTLING UNIFORM 928384900           VCH        4875               0.00        2,024.04       19,765.86
 01/16/2025 IATCCC EVENT                          VCH        4876               0.00          345.00       19,420.86
 01/16/2025 IFCA 4 COACHES                        VCH        4877               0.00          280.00       19,140.86
 01/21/2025 BBB VS CREEKSIDE CONCESSION           REC        4861             263.63            0.00       19,404.49
 01/21/2025 BBBALL VS CREEKSIDE                   REC        4862             670.00            0.00       20,074.49
 01/21/2025 TICKET SALES 1/16/2025                REC        4863             420.00            0.00       20,494.49
 01/21/2025 CONCESSION SALES 1/16/2025            REC        4864             273.00            0.00       20,767.49
 01/21/2025 CONCESSIONS SALES 1/18/2025           REC        4865             824.00            0.00       21,591.49
 01/21/2025 TICKET SALES 1/18/2025                REC        4866             547.00            0.00       22,138.49
 01/22/2025 GBB VS RIVERSIDE CONCESSION           REC        4867             237.13            0.00       22,375.62
 01/22/2025 NSC TOURNAMENT 1/22/2025              VCH        4880               0.00          135.00       22,240.62
 01/22/2025 EVENTLINK ZWEST MS                    VCH        4881               0.00        3,500.00       18,740.62
 01/22/2025 32665 BASKETBALL SHIRTS               VCH        4884               0.00          629.00       18,111.62
 01/22/2025 PAUL HADLEY MS INVIATIONAL            VCH        4885               0.00          150.00       17,961.62
 01/22/2025 PLAINFIELD/1 MAGNET                   REC        4868             133.00            0.00       18,094.62
 01/22/2025 1/21/2025 CONCESSION SALES            REC        4869             374.00            0.00       18,468.62
 01/22/2025 1/21/2025 TICKET SALES                REC        4870             575.00            0.00       19,043.62
 01/23/2025 CONSESSION SALES                      REC        4872             412.00            0.00       19,455.62
 01/23/2025 CONSESSION SALES                      REC        4874             958.30            0.00       20,413.92
 01/23/2025 GBBALL VS RIVERSIDE                   REC        4875             330.00            0.00       20,743.92
 01/27/2025 VS BROWNSBURG TICKET SALES            REC        4876             120.00            0.00       20,863.92
 01/27/2025 BBALL RES TOUR TICKET SALES           REC        4877           1,037.00            0.00       21,900.92
 01/27/2025 GBBALL VS BROWNSBURG TICKET SA        REC        4878             565.00            0.00       22,465.92
 01/27/2025 BBB V FC NSC CONCESSION SALES         REC        4879             501.83            0.00       22,967.75
 01/27/2025 GBB VS. BROWNSBURG CONCESS SAL        REC        4880             244.81            0.00       23,212.56
 01/27/2025 WRESTLING INVITATIONAL                VCH        4894               0.00          100.00       23,112.56
 01/28/2025 GBBALL CHICK FIL A 1/30/2025          VCH        4896               0.00          202.50       22,910.06
 01/28/2025 GBBALL SHOOTOUT 2/1/2025              VCH        4897               0.00          405.00       22,505.06
 01/28/2025 33036 TRACK SINGLETS                  VCH        4898               0.00        3,720.00       18,785.06
 01/31/2025 ATHLETIC LOCKS                        REC        4884              28.00            0.00       18,813.06
 02/04/2025 CONCESSION SALES                      REC        4889             503.00            0.00       19,316.06
 02/04/2025 CONCESSION SALES                      REC        4886             270.00            0.00       19,586.06
 02/04/2025 TICKET SALES                          REC        4887             220.00            0.00       19,806.06
 02/04/2025 TICKET SALES                          REC        4888             509.00            0.00       20,315.06
 02/04/2025 WBB SHOOTING SHIRT 33295              VCH        4902               0.00           17.00       20,298.06
 02/04/2025 MEMBERSHIP UPGRADE                    VCH        4905               0.00           58.85       20,239.21
 02/04/2025 CONCESSIONS 80-188003                 VCH        4906               0.00          612.70       19,626.51
 02/04/2025 CONCESSION ORDER 2/1/2025             VCH        4907               0.00           72.82       19,553.69
 02/04/2025 45392682033 COKE ORDER                VCH        4908               0.00        1,439.96       18,113.73
 02/04/2025 TRACK&FIELD/CROSS COUNTRY BOOK        VCH        4909               0.00           14.00       18,099.73
 02/04/2025 WRESTLING TOURNAMENT                  VCH        4916               0.00           40.00       18,059.73
 02/05/2025 WRESTLING VS CARMEL NV                REC        4891             202.10            0.00       18,261.83
 02/05/2025 WRESTLING VS CARMEL NV                REC        4892             410.00            0.00       18,671.83
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 02/05/2025 GBBALL SHOOTOUT                       REC        4893             427.68            0.00       19,099.51
 02/10/2025 GBBALL vs. Clay Conession Sale        REC        4894             427.68            0.00       19,527.19
 02/10/2025 GBBALL vs ZM Ticket Sales             REC        4895             521.00            0.00       20,048.19
 02/10/2025 GIRLSBBALL VS WESTFIELD               REC        4898             140.00            0.00       20,188.19
 02/10/2025 GIRLSBBALL VS WESTFIELD               REC        4899             385.00            0.00       20,573.19
 02/10/2025 BASKETBALL SHOOTOUT                   REC        4901             375.00            0.00       20,948.19
 02/10/2025 CONCESSION SALES                      REC        4902             191.75            0.00       21,139.94
 02/10/2025 GBBALL VS CLAY                        REC        4903             350.00            0.00       21,489.94
 02/10/2025 2 LOCKS                               REC        4904              14.00            0.00       21,503.94
 02/10/2025 GBBALL vs. Clay Conession Sale                   4894            -427.68            0.00       21,076.26
 02/11/2025 Gbball vs. Westfield                  REC        4905             186.22            0.00       21,262.48
 02/11/2025 GIRLS BBALL VS CLAY                   REC        4906             400.00            0.00       21,662.48
 02/14/2025 INOY IGNITE VB TICKETS                REC        4908             520.00            0.00       22,182.48
 02/14/2025 TICKET SALES                          REC        4909             295.00            0.00       22,477.48
 02/14/2025 CONCESSION SALES                      REC        4910             224.00            0.00       22,701.48
 02/14/2025 CONCESSION SALES                      REC        4911             132.00            0.00       22,833.48
 02/14/2025 TICKET SALES                          REC        4912              95.00            0.00       22,928.48
 02/18/2025 Lecture Reimbursement                 VCH        4930               0.00           18.78       22,909.70
 02/18/2025 baseline/ $5 refund                   VCH        4934               0.00          525.00       22,384.70
 02/18/2025 45610641010 COKE ORDER                VCH        4938               0.00          313.98       22,070.72
 02/18/2025 BASEBALL PITCHING MACHINE             VCH        4939               0.00        2,500.00       19,570.72
 02/19/2025 EVENTLINK                             VCH        4940               0.00        3,500.00       16,070.72
 02/21/2025 GIRLS BBALL VS WESTFIELD              REC        4914             420.00            0.00       16,490.72
 02/21/2025 WRESTLING VS AVON SOUTH               REC        4915              41.08            0.00       16,531.80
 02/21/2025 WRESTLING VS AVON SOUTH               REC        4916             230.00            0.00       16,761.80
 02/21/2025 GBBALL VS FISHERS                     REC        4917             217.18            0.00       16,978.98
 02/21/2025 GBBALL VS FISHERS                     REC        4918             395.00            0.00       17,373.98
 02/21/2025 GIRLS BASKETBALL SHOOTOUT             REC        4920             125.00            0.00       17,498.98
 02/21/2025 CONCESSION SALES                      REC        4921             114.00            0.00       17,612.98
 02/21/2025 TICKET SALES                          REC        4922             160.00            0.00       17,772.98
 02/24/2025 AMAZON ORDER -WRESTLING               VCH        4941               0.00           32.99       17,739.99
 02/24/2025 WRESTLING TOURNAMENT                  VCH        4953               0.00           30.00       17,709.99
 02/24/2025 SAMS CLUB ORDER - ATHLETICS           VCH        4954               0.00          329.86       17,380.13
 02/24/2025 GAMECHANGER REIMBURSEMENT             VCH        4955               0.00           80.24       17,299.89
 02/24/2025 TRACK RIBBONS - 1313                  VCH        4956               0.00          223.40       17,076.49
 02/25/2025 chickfila order 2/25/2025             VCH        4959               0.00          180.00       16,896.49
 02/26/2025 CONESSION SALES 2/24/2025             REC        4923             261.00            0.00       17,157.49
 02/26/2025 TICKET SALES 2/24/2025                REC        4924             405.00            0.00       17,562.49
 02/26/2025 CONCESSION SALES 2/25/2025            REC        4925             493.00            0.00       18,055.49
 02/26/2025 TICKET SALES 2/25/2025                REC        4926             375.00            0.00       18,430.49
 02/26/2025 COLLECTED AT BATTLE OF THE NES        REC        4927             170.00            0.00       18,600.49
 02/28/2025 WRESTLING VS WESTFIELD                REC        4930             134.81            0.00       18,735.30
 02/28/2025 WRESTLING VS WESTFIELD                REC        4931             295.00            0.00       19,030.30
 02/28/2025 GIRLS BBALL VS SPEEDWAY               REC        4932             232.77            0.00       19,263.07
 02/28/2025 WRESTLING VS ZMS                      REC        4933             346.30            0.00       19,609.37
 02/28/2025 GIRLS BBALL VS SPEEDWAY               REC        4934             300.00            0.00       19,909.37
 02/28/2025 WRESTLING VS ZMS 2/25/2025            REC        4935             270.00            0.00       20,179.37
 02/28/2025 LOCKER LOCKS                          REC        4936              35.00            0.00       20,214.37
 02/28/2025 GBBAL VS CLAY 2/5/2025                REC        4940             210.83            0.00       20,425.20
 03/01/2025 NSC TRANSFER TO ATHLETICS             TRF           0           1,924.01            0.00       22,349.21
 03/01/2025 MUSICAL CONCESSIONS CUT               TRF           0           1,963.52            0.00       24,312.73
 03/03/2025 3/4/2025 ORDER 30 SANDWICHES          VCH        4964               0.00          135.00       24,177.73
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 03/03/2025 175 SAND. 3/8/2025                    VCH        4966               0.00          787.50       23,390.23
 03/03/2025 PITCHING MACHINE TIDOP2456            VCH        4967               0.00        2,459.00       20,931.23
 03/07/2025 TICKET SALES                          REC        4945             218.00            0.00       21,149.23
 03/07/2025 3/4/2025 CONCESSION SALES             REC        4946             215.00            0.00       21,364.23
 03/07/2025 TICKET SALES 3/6/2025                 REC        4947             230.00            0.00       21,594.23
 03/07/2025 HAT DONATIONS                         REC        4949             569.00            0.00       22,163.23
 03/11/2025 SAMS MEMBERSHIP                       VCH        4973               0.00           50.00       22,113.23
 03/11/2025 CONCESSION RESTOCK 2/25/25            VCH        4975               0.00          758.35       21,354.88
 03/11/2025 FOOTBALL HELMETS                      VCH        4976               0.00          787.44       20,567.44
 03/11/2025 FOOTBALL HELMETS                      VCH        4976               0.00          866.64       19,700.80
 03/11/2025 SAMS CLUB - NSC WRESTLING             VCH        4977               0.00          848.93       18,851.87
 03/11/2025 FEB/MARCH SPOTIFY MEIJER IHSAA        VCH        4980               0.00           58.75       18,793.12
 03/12/2025 WRESTLING VS CLAY CONCESSIONS         REC        4951             169.55            0.00       18,962.67
 03/12/2025 WRESTLING VS CLAY TICKET SALES        REC        4952             410.00            0.00       19,372.67
 03/12/2025 NSC WRESTLING CONCESSIONS             REC        4953           1,061.29            0.00       20,433.96
 03/12/2025 BOYS VOLLEBALLVS WESTFIELD            REC        4954             250.00            0.00       20,683.96
 03/12/2025 3/8/2025                              REC        4956             713.00            0.00       21,396.96
 03/13/2025 SPECIAL OLYMPICS DONATION             VCH        4986               0.00          819.00       20,577.96
 03/13/2025 3/12/2025 CONCESSION SALES            REC        4958             193.00            0.00       20,770.96
 03/13/2025 JERSEYS                               REC        4959             320.00            0.00       21,090.96
 03/13/2025 $10 HAT DONATION, LOCK SALES          REC        4960              50.00            0.00       21,140.96
 03/13/2025 3/12/2025 TICKET SALES                REC        4961             225.00            0.00       21,365.96
 03/17/2025 BVB VS ZM CONCESSION SALES            REC        4963             208.62            0.00       21,574.58
 03/18/2025 BASEBALL HELMETS 2898363              VCH        4990               0.00        1,482.00       20,092.58
 03/18/2025 BATTERS JACKETS - 34089               VCH        4991               0.00        1,590.00       18,502.58
 03/18/2025 NSC/ Athletic Lock Sales              REC        4964              20.00            0.00       18,522.58
 03/21/2025 BVB VS ZM  TICKET SALES               REC        4972             180.00            0.00       18,702.58
 03/21/2025 MAGNETS, LOCKS, UNIFORMS              REC        4975             566.00            0.00       19,268.58
 03/21/2025 LOCKS, MAGNETS, UNIFORMS              REC        4976             415.00            0.00       19,683.58
 03/26/2025 HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS REIMBURSEM        VCH        5005               0.00          137.00       19,546.58
 03/27/2025 UNIFORMS, MAGNETS, LOCKS              REC        4977           1,917.00            0.00       21,463.58
 03/31/2025 7TH GRADE FIELD TRIP, MUSICAL         REC        4982             140.00            0.00       21,603.58
 04/01/2025 lock depoisit wrong account           TRF           0              26.00            0.00       21,629.58
 04/07/2025 BASEBALL/SOFTBALLS 100723             VCH        5020               0.00          987.00       20,642.58
 04/07/2025 SOFTBALL UNIFORMS                     VCH        5021               0.00        1,080.00       19,562.58
 04/07/2025 BVB UNIFORM 34290                     VCH        5022               0.00          399.50       19,163.08
 04/07/2025 BASEBALL HATS 34286                   VCH        5023               0.00          894.00       18,269.08
 04/07/2025 AMAZON ORDER - ATHLETICS              VCH        5024               0.00          180.97       18,088.11
 04/08/2025 ZIP TIES TENNIS-AMAZON                VCH        5027               0.00           15.47       18,072.64
 04/08/2025 45919669049 - Mucial Concessio        VCH        5028               0.00          587.24       17,485.40
 04/15/2025 Spotify April/ Baseball Rulebo        VCH        5031               0.00           33.99       17,451.41
 04/15/2025 46465316045 Coke Order                VCH        5032               0.00          458.12       16,993.29
 04/15/2025 Short Sleeve Polo - 33489             VCH        5033               0.00          361.00       16,632.29
 04/15/2025 Hickory Bend Golf Reimbursemen        VCH        5034               0.00          130.00       16,502.29
 04/15/2025 MEETPRO LICENSE                       VCH        5036               0.00          100.00       16,402.29
 04/17/2025 SB VS PF CONCESSION SALES             REC        4984              61.89            0.00       16,464.18
 04/17/2025 SB VS PF TICKET SALES                 REC        4985             160.00            0.00       16,624.18
 04/17/2025 UNIFORMS, HATS, MAGNET, LOCK          REC        4988             602.00            0.00       17,226.18
 04/17/2025 SB VS PF CONCESSION SALES             REC        4989              90.00            0.00       17,316.18
 04/17/2025 SB VS PF TICKET SALES                 REC        4990             195.00            0.00       17,511.18
 04/17/2025 BB VS PF TICKET SALES                 REC        4991             275.00            0.00       17,786.18
 04/17/2025 BB VS PF                              REC        4992              77.00            0.00       17,863.18
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 04/22/2025 BB/SB VS BROWNSBURG EAST              REC        4994             165.00            0.00       18,028.18
 04/22/2025 BB/SB VS. BROWNSBURG EAST             REC        4995              59.00            0.00       18,087.18
 04/22/2025 BB VS BROWNSBURG EAST                 REC        4998             205.00            0.00       18,292.18
 04/22/2025 BB VS TRI WEST                        REC        4999             170.00            0.00       18,462.18
 04/22/2025 BB VS TRI WEST 4/16/25                REC        5000              76.65            0.00       18,538.83
 04/22/2025 BB/SB VS BROWNSBURG EAST              REC        5001              47.72            0.00       18,586.55
 04/22/2025 4/26/2025 Golf                        VCH        5042               0.00          270.00       18,316.55
 04/22/2025 GOLF MEDAL-13757                      VCH        5044               0.00           42.50       18,274.05
 04/22/2025 EVENTLINK - ZWMS                      VCH        5045               0.00        3,500.00       14,774.05
 04/22/2025 CONCESSION SUPPLIES 80-189255         VCH        5049               0.00          366.20       14,407.85
 04/22/2025 COKE ORDER 46576207014                VCH        5050               0.00          556.36       13,851.49
 04/22/2025 SAMS CLUB ORDER                       VCH        5051               0.00          656.56       13,194.93
 04/22/2025 TENNIS TOPS/SOFTBALL JERSEY           VCH        5052               0.00          860.25       12,334.68
 04/22/2025 TENNIS TOPS/SOFTBALL JERSEY           VCH        5052               0.00          552.00       11,782.68
 04/23/2025 AMAZON - TRACK EQUIPTMENT             VCH        5056               0.00          132.95       11,649.73
 04/28/2025 SB ZWMS VS INDY CHRISTIAN             REC        5002              75.00            0.00       11,724.73
 04/28/2025 SB VS INDY CHRISTIAN                  REC        5003             117.01            0.00       11,841.74
 04/28/2025 SB/BB VS AVON                         REC        5004             200.00            0.00       12,041.74
 04/28/2025 SB/BB VS AVON                         REC        5005             148.19            0.00       12,189.93
 04/28/2025 BB/SB VS NWMS                         REC        5006              84.29            0.00       12,274.22
 04/29/2025 HOODIES 929611866                     VCH        5062               0.00          307.13       11,967.09
 04/29/2025 GOLF INVITATIONAL                     VCH        5064               0.00        1,260.00       10,707.09
 04/30/2025 BB East/West, Lafayette, Westf        REC        5007             760.00            0.00       11,467.09
 04/30/2025 BASEBALL VS PLAINFIELD                REC        5008             165.00            0.00       11,632.09
 04/30/2025 BASEBALL VS PLAINFIELD                REC        5009              45.00            0.00       11,677.09
 04/30/2025 BB/SB VS AVON                         REC        5010              92.00            0.00       11,769.09
 04/30/2025 BB/SB VS AVON                         REC        5011             275.00            0.00       12,044.09
 04/30/2025 SB VS INDY CHRISTIAN                  REC        5012              52.00            0.00       12,096.09
 04/30/2025 SB VS INDY CHRISTIAN                  REC        5013             155.00            0.00       12,251.09
 04/30/2025 BB/SB VS NOBLESVILLE EAST             REC        5014             220.00            0.00       12,471.09
 04/30/2025 BB/SB VS NOBLESVILLE EAST             REC        5015              88.00            0.00       12,559.09
 04/30/2025 BB/SB VS NOBLESVILLE EAST             REC        5016             180.00            0.00       12,739.09
 04/30/2025 BB VS PLAINFIELD                      REC        5017              59.80            0.00       12,798.89
 04/30/2025 4/24 BB VS PLAINFIELD                 REC        5018             120.00            0.00       12,918.89
 04/30/2025 LOCKER LOCKS                          REC        5020              14.00            0.00       12,932.89
 05/05/2025 5/5/25 GAME                           VCH        5070               0.00          180.00       12,752.89
 05/05/2025 SAMS CLUB ORDER 5/1/25                VCH        5071               0.00          419.78       12,333.11
 05/05/2025 46676810041 & 46782482050             VCH        5072               0.00          648.50       11,684.61
 05/05/2025 HOLLOWAY ADULT TEE                    VCH        5074               0.00          954.00       10,730.61
 05/06/2025 Track & Field Ticket Sales            REC        5021           1,050.00            0.00       11,780.61
 05/06/2025 Track & Field Concession              REC        5022             195.53            0.00       11,976.14
 05/06/2025 BB VS. Noblesville East Ticket        REC        5023             245.00            0.00       12,221.14
 05/06/2025 SB VS. Creekside Ticket Sales         REC        5024             175.00            0.00       12,396.14
 05/06/2025 BB/SB VS Noblesville E                REC        5025             152.74            0.00       12,548.88
 05/06/2025 Ticket Sales 4/30/2025                REC        5026             270.00            0.00       12,818.88
 05/06/2025 Concession sales 4/30/2025            REC        5027             103.00            0.00       12,921.88
 05/06/2025 4/29/2025                             REC        5028             867.00            0.00       13,788.88
 05/06/2025 Golf Inviational, Lock, 5th FT        REC        5029             197.00            0.00       13,985.88
 05/06/2025 Concession Sales                      REC        5031             598.00            0.00       14,583.88
 05/06/2025 Ticket Sales                          REC        5032             165.00            0.00       14,748.88
 05/06/2025 Golf Entry                            REC        5033             190.00            0.00       14,938.88
 05/06/2025 Conession Sales 5/5/2025              REC        5034             735.00            0.00       15,673.88



07/14/2025                                          ZIONSVILLE WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL                                             Page:  11
   7:58 AM                                                    SA-6 Print                 Form SA-6 (Rev. 1970)            xcfarsas0G013
                             Fund Description: Athletics                                 Fund: 0200.00 20010
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                     Receipts &      Expenditures &
 Post Date  Description                           Type   Document #  Transfers In    Transfers Out    Balance
 ---------- ------------------------------------  ------ ----------  --------------- --------------- ---------------
 05/06/2025 5/8/2025 Order                        VCH        5078               0.00          180.00       15,493.88
 05/06/2025 13791 double stand track              VCH        5079               0.00           18.00       15,475.88
 05/06/2025 Girls Tennis Hoodies                  VCH        5084               0.00          307.13       15,168.75
 05/09/2025 Track VS ZWM Concession Sales         REC        5038             660.81            0.00       15,829.56
 05/09/2025 BB/SB VS ZMS/CARMEL Concession        REC        5039              87.59            0.00       15,917.15
 05/09/2025 Track vs. Brownsburg East             REC        5040              20.00            0.00       15,937.15
 05/09/2025 5/6/25 VS. Carmel                     REC        5041             134.00            0.00       16,071.15
 05/09/2025 BB/SB vs. Carmel                      REC        5042             270.00            0.00       16,341.15
 05/09/2025 Concession Sales                      REC        5043             517.08            0.00       16,858.23
 05/09/2025 Ticket Sales                          REC        5044           1,105.00            0.00       17,963.23
 05/09/2025 Tennis, Noblesville West              REC        5045             509.50            0.00       18,472.73
 05/12/2025 Softball Officials Scheduling         VCH        5090               0.00          400.00       18,072.73
 05/12/2025 EVENTLINK ZWMS                        VCH        5094               0.00        1,500.00       16,572.73
 05/12/2025 5/16/2025 Order                       VCH        5099               0.00          337.50       16,235.23
 05/16/2025 ZWMS Cheer 30702443                   VCH        5105               0.00        1,017.70       15,217.53
 05/16/2025 5/16/2025 Order                       VCH        5099               0.00         -337.50       15,555.03
 05/16/2025 Concession Sales                      REC        5047             841.53            0.00       16,396.56
 05/16/2025 Ticket Sales                          REC        5048             120.00            0.00       16,516.56
 05/16/2025 Ticket Sales                          REC        5049             110.00            0.00       16,626.56
 05/16/2025 Ticket Sales                          REC        5050           1,420.00            0.00       18,046.56
 05/16/2025 Concession Sales                      REC        5051             151.16            0.00       18,197.72
 05/16/2025 Ticket Sales                          REC        5052             300.00            0.00       18,497.72
 05/16/2025 Ticket Sales                          REC        5054             260.00            0.00       18,757.72
 05/16/2025 Concession Sales                      REC        5055              77.00            0.00       18,834.72
 05/16/2025 Track Meet Revenue                    REC        5056             108.00            0.00       18,942.72
 05/16/2025 Concession Sales                      REC        5057              74.00            0.00       19,016.72
 05/16/2025 Ticket Sales                          REC        5058             240.00            0.00       19,256.72
 05/23/2025 IN98776081 IN98783686                 VCH        5110               0.00          942.38       18,314.34
 05/23/2025 13840                                 VCH        5112               0.00           21.00       18,293.34
 05/23/2025 Track and Field Events                VCH        5116               0.00          228.00       18,065.34
